Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Smith - (325890) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:54.24
2:55.75
3:00.20
3:05.27
3:23.67
3:27.29
3:29.84
3:35.40
3:40.74
3:59.60
4:01.78
4:18.45

4:30.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
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WA Pts

327
319
296
272
205
194
187
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161
126
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Round

Round

Date

09/03/14
01/12/13
10/03/13
02/12/12
10/03/12
15/04/12
03/12/11
13/11/11
25/06/11
23/01/11
03/07/10
05/12/09
19/12/09

Date

09/03/14
01/12/13
10/03/13
02/12/12
15/04/12
10/03/12
03/12/11
13/11/11
25/06/11
23/01/11

Meet

Hampshire County Championships
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Peter Bull Development Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional
Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships
Hampshire Development

Tigersharks Christmas Mt

Rushmoor Royals Club Chmp
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Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Peter Bull Development Meet
Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional
Hampshire County Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Venue

Waterlooville
Horsham
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Swindon

Aldershot

Venue

Waterlooville
Horsham
Southampton
Waterlooville
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Waterlooville

Aldershot
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Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Level

Level

3
4
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4:01.78 122 03/07/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Rushmoor Ryl 3
4:30.19 87 H 19/12/09 Rushmoor Royals Club Chmp Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 4
4:18.45 100 H 05/12/09 Tigersharks Christmas Mt Swindon Rushmoor Ryl 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



