Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Smith - (325890) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:54.24	327		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:55.75	319	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:00.20	296		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
3:05.27	272	Н	02/12/12	Peter Bull Development Meet	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:23.67	205		10/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
3:27.29	194		15/04/12	Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional	Bognor Regis	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:29.84	187	Н	03/12/11	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:35.40	173	Н	13/11/11	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
3:40.74	161		25/06/11	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:59.60	126	Н	23/01/11	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
4:01.78	122		03/07/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
4:18.45	100	Н	05/12/09	Tigersharks Christmas Mt	Swindon	Rushmoor Ryl	3
4:30.19	87	Н	19/12/09	Rushmoor Royals Club Chmp	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:54.24	327		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
2:55.75	319	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:00.20	296		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Rushmoor Ryl	2
3:05.27	272	Н	02/12/12	Peter Bull Development Meet	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:27.29	194		15/04/12	Littlehampton SC Last Chance Regional	Bognor Regis	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:23.67	205		10/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	2
3:29.84	187	Н	03/12/11	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:35.40	173	Н	13/11/11	Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
3:40.74	161		25/06/11	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
3:59.60 Copyright 2024	126 4	Н	23/01/11	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl Powered By SPORT	4 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
4:01.78	122		03/07/10	Hampshire Development	Waterlooville	Rushmoor Ryl	3
4:30.19	87	Н	19/12/09	Rushmoor Royals Club Chmp	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	4
4:18.45	100	Н	05/12/09	Tigersharks Christmas Mt	Swindon	Rushmoor Ryl	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS